
Animal Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morini Matteo (05/236) 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 4

Sorbera Filippo (05/367) 4 11 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 2

Morini Learco (05/312) 2 4 2 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 3 4 1 0 2 3 4 5 2 3

Francani Matteo (05/126) 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 4 1 1 4 7 2 0 4 5 2 0

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 4

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filomena Maria Cristina (05/901) 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Matteo 05/236 34 72 2,12

Sorbera Filippo 05/367 34 54 1,59

Morini Learco 05/312 24 27 1,12

Francani Matteo 05/126 25 23 0,92

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 19 22 1,16

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 12 7 0,58

Filomena Maria Cristina 05/901 12 3 0,25

Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 2 6 2 6 4 11 2 5 4 11 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 0 4 9

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 9

Pizzarotti Andrea (05/219) 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 4 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 6

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 2 6 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 5 2 4 1 3 2 3 2 6 2 5

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 3 6

Poletti Michele (05/324) 2 3 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 6 4 7 0 0

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 4 4 7 2 5 4 7 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 26 63 2,42

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 24 59 2,46

Pizzarotti Andrea 05/219 22 58 2,64

Paglia Stefano 05/310 21 52 2,48

Rossi Alberto 05/142 23 47 2,04

Poletti Michele 05/324 21 40 1,90

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 23 39 1,70

I Barzotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 4 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 3 4 5

Saccani Gianluca (05/579) 4 10 4 11 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 2 2 5 4 9 0 0

Bianchi Davide (05/787) 4 6 2 5 3 4 2 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 3

Cobianchi Mattia (05/781) 4 7 2 0 2 4 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 5 3 7 0 0 2 0

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3

Berghenti Alessandro (05/693) 2 5 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Ghillani Emanuele (05/788) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 1

Mingardi Davide (05/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savi Filippo (05/789) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Greci Elisa 05/744 28 50 1,79

Saccani Gianluca 05/579 21 44 2,10

Bianchi Davide 05/787 31 42 1,35

Cobianchi Mattia 05/781 27 37 1,37

Dodi Francesco 05/629 16 32 2,00

Berghenti Alessandro 05/693 22 21 0,95

Ghillani Emanuele 05/788 13 12 0,92

Mingardi Davide 05/790 1 2 2,00

Savi Filippo 05/789 1 0 0,00



I Gozén

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Thei Francesco (05/627) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12

Carpena Simone (05/634) 0 0 3 2 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9

Balestrieri Lorenzo (05/850) 2 1 4 5 4 8 1 1 3 4 3 3 3 8 0 0 4 7 2 5

Laiferi Edoardo (05/848) 2 0 3 3 3 5 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Michelotti Davide (05/851) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 2

Falbo Giuseppe (05/847) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Guiggi Semana Gregorio (05/849) 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 3 0 0

Delfante Marcello (05/854) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottioni Luca (05/852) 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Raboni Edoardo (05/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Thei Francesco 05/627 35 82 2,34

Carpena Simone 05/634 27 47 1,74

Balestrieri Lorenzo 05/850 26 42 1,62

Laiferi Edoardo 05/848 17 17 1,00

Michelotti Davide 05/851 17 11 0,65

Falbo Giuseppe 05/847 14 10 0,71

Guiggi Semana Gregorio 05/849 13 8 0,62

Delfante Marcello 05/854 3 3 1,00

Bottioni Luca 05/852 7 2 0,29

Raboni Edoardo 05/853 1 1 1,00

The Cyclones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Oriani Simone (05/440) 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 7

Capretti Gianluca (05/786) 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 2 4

Balestrieri Elisa (05/754) 4 6 4 1 2 3 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7

Gualerzi Chiara (05/352) 4 1 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6

Ferrari  Marco (05/784) 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 3 3 2 0 4 6 2 4

Salsi Elisa (05/912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Oriani Simone 05/440 36 56 1,56

Capretti Gianluca 05/786 34 37 1,09

Balestrieri Elisa 05/754 36 37 1,03

Gualerzi Chiara 05/352 30 32 1,07

Ferrari  Marco 05/784 23 21 0,91

Salsi Elisa 05/912 1 0 0,00

The Fox Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 12 1 2

Aschieri Marco (05/722) 2 2 4 11 4 1 3 7 4 10 2 4 2 0 2 4 4 7 3 7

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 4 3 3 4 4 1 2 4 4 7 4 5 3 2 2 0 3 1 2 0

Gambino Andrea (05/709) 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 6 4 6 2 0 4 1 3 0 2 4

Masi Mario (05/740) 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 1 1 0 2 2

Minari Luca (05/758) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

De Vincenzi Alberto (05/247) 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

Medaglia Fausto (05/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 33 84 2,55

Aschieri Marco 05/722 30 53 1,77

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 31 27 0,87

Gambino Andrea 05/709 25 23 0,92

Masi Mario 05/740 16 20 1,25

Minari Luca 05/758 11 11 1,00

De Vincenzi Alberto 05/247 13 10 0,77

Medaglia Fausto 05/204 1 0 0,00


